
E Bike Eicma 10 11 23 EX3.EX4_EX Open - Time Practice

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 504 LOZZI P. 36.881
Migliore

1 38.152 + 01.271 08:57:09.144

2 38.164 + 01.283 08:57:47.991

3 36.881 --------- 08:58:24.872

4 38.245 + 01.364 08:59:03.117

5 43.988 + 07.107 08:59:47.105

6 39.634 + 02.753 09:00:27.722

7 39.346 + 02.465 09:01:07.722

8 37.074 + 00.193 09:01:45.381

9 40.963 + 04.082 09:02:26.980

10 39.020 + 02.139 09:03:06.000

11 39.453 + 02.572 09:03:46.271

 Po. 2 - # 215 LOLLI M. + 00.285
Diff. Primo

1 37.961 + 00.795 08:53:15.842

2 38.794 + 01.628 08:53:54.636

3 45.593 + 08.427 08:54:40.229

4 37.166 --------- 08:55:17.395

5 55.191 + 18.025 08:56:12.586

6 52.894 + 15.728 08:57:05.480

 Po. 3 - # 21 LOLLI M. + 00.635
Diff. Primo

1 37.516 --------- 08:53:55.057

2 41.519 + 04.003 08:54:36.576

3 37.875 + 00.359 08:55:14.451

4 41.667 + 04.151 08:55:56.118

5 57.068 + 19.552 08:56:53.186

 Po. 4 - # 190 MEDIZZA M. + 01.715
Diff. Primo

1 40.009 + 01.413 08:53:21.890

2 39.839 + 01.243 08:54:01.729

3 39.892 + 01.296 08:54:41.621

4 40.656 + 02.060 08:55:22.277

5 40.265 + 01.669 08:56:02.542

6 39.839 + 01.243 08:56:42.381

7 39.529 + 00.933 08:57:21.910

8 40.734 + 02.138 08:58:02.644

9 39.384 + 00.788 08:58:42.028

10 40.025 + 01.429 08:59:22.053

11 38.596 --------- 09:00:00.649

12 48.581 + 09.985 09:00:49.230

13 43.368 + 04.772 09:01:32.598

14 41.908 + 03.312 09:02:14.506

15 1:14.358 + 35.762 09:03:28.864

16 1:05.806 + 27.210 09:04:34.670

 Po. 5 - # 3 CHALAL T. + 02.060
Diff. Primo

1 45.766 + 06.825 08:55:06.154

2 44.504 + 05.563 08:55:50.658

3 1:04.954 + 26.013 08:56:55.612

4 49.849 + 10.908 08:57:45.461

5 39.653 + 00.712 08:58:25.114

6 42.258 + 03.317 08:59:07.372

7 46.346 + 07.405 08:59:53.718

8 42.936 + 04.995 09:00:36.654

9 41.739 + 02.798 09:01:18.393

10 38.941 --------- 09:01:57.334

11 39.510 + 00.569 09:02:36.844

12 39.910 + 00.969 09:03:16.754

13 40.809 + 01.868 09:03:57.563

 Po. 6 - # 170 BARTOLINI F. + 02.427
Diff. Primo

1 40.288 + 00.980 08:53:38.548

2 2:21.491 + 1:42.183 08:56:00.039

3 39.784 + 00.476 08:56:39.823

4 39.308 --------- 08:57:19.131

5 44.356 + 05.048 08:58:03.487

6 40.006 + 00.698 08:58:43.493

7 40.543 + 01.235 08:59:24.036

8 40.462 + 01.154 09:00:04.498

9 1:04.594 + 25.286 09:01:09.092

10 45.729 + 06.421 09:01:54.821

11 53.736 + 14.428 09:02:48.557

12 45.614 + 06.306 09:03:34.171

13 39.925 + 00.617 09:04:14.096

 Po. 7 - # 191 WARD C. + 03.024
Diff. Primo

1 41.072 + 01.167 08:53:28.104

2 1:05.695 + 25.790 08:54:33.799

3 53.678 + 13.773 08:55:27.477

4 1:01.720 + 21.815 08:56:29.197

5 55.436 + 15.531 08:57:24.633

6 52.235 + 12.330 08:58:16.868

7 44.910 + 05.005 08:59:01.778

8 39.905 --------- 08:59:41.683

 Po. 8 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. + 03.179
Diff. Primo

1 41.454 + 01.394 08:53:29.979

2 1:10.853 + 30.793 08:54:40.832

3 43.400 + 03.340 08:55:24.232

4 41.341 + 01.281 08:56:05.573

5 48.811 + 08.751 08:56:54.384

6 40.060 --------- 08:57:34.444

7 1:30.492 + 50.432 08:59:04.936

8 2:38.639 + 1:58.579 09:01:43.575

9 43.160 + 03.100 09:02:26.735

10 46.050 + 05.990 09:03:12.785

11 40.462 + 00.402 09:03:53.247

 Po. 9 - # 34 LENZI M. + 04.316
Diff. Primo

1 42.390 + 01.193 08:53:46.405

2 44.943 + 03.746 08:54:31.348

3 42.239 + 01.042 08:55:13.587

4 44.355 + 03.158 08:55:57.942

5 43.348 + 02.151 08:56:41.290

6 42.621 + 01.424 08:57:23.911

7 44.355 + 03.158 08:58:08.266

8 44.122 + 02.925 08:58:52.388

9 44.391 + 03.194 08:59:36.779

10 41.197 --------- 09:00:17.976

11 55.143 + 13.946 09:01:13.119

12 1:11.795 + 30.598 09:02:24.914

13 45.574 + 04.377 09:03:10.488

14 48.269 + 07.072 09:03:58.757

 Po. 10 - # 40 MANUZZATO T. + 04.321
Diff. Primo

1 42.460 + 01.258 08:53:18.406

2 52.747 + 11.545 08:54:11.153

3 42.715 + 01.513 08:54:53.868

4 41.663 + 00.461 08:55:35.531

5 42.359 + 01.157 08:56:17.890

6 43.395 + 02.193 08:57:01.285

7 41.202 --------- 08:57:42.487

8 44.824 + 03.622 08:58:27.311

9 41.245 + 00.043 08:59:08.556

10 51.641 + 10.439 09:00:00.197

11 44.288 + 03.086 09:00:44.485

12 42.259 + 01.057 09:01:26.744

13 43.651 + 02.449 09:02:10.395

14 45.789 + 04.587 09:02:56.184

15 51.502 + 10.300 09:03:47.686

 Po. 11 - # 71 FANTAGUZZI R. + 04.574
Diff. Primo

1 41.455 --------- 08:53:27.645

2 42.622 + 01.167 08:54:10.267

3 42.814 + 01.359 08:54:53.081

4 1:44.958 + 1:03.503 08:56:38.039

5 1:27.505 + 46.050 08:58:05.544

6 49.611 + 08.156 08:58:55.155

7 42.839 + 01.384 08:59:37.994

8 44.697 + 03.242 09:00:22.691

9 1:17.226 + 35.771 09:01:39.917

 Po. 12 - # 109 TULL A. + 05.189
Diff. Primo

1 7:53.068 + 7:11.998 09:00:51.856

2 42.070 --------- 09:01:33.926

3 43.233 + 01.163 09:02:17.159

4 54.142 + 12.072 09:03:11.301

5 45.160 + 03.090 09:03:56.461

Fastest lap: 36.881 
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Lap Daytime
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Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 13 - # 99 ANDREIS F. + 05.346
Diff. Primo

1 43.704 + 01.477 08:53:49.480

2 43.275 + 01.048 08:54:32.755

3 46.616 + 04.389 08:55:19.371

4 44.248 + 02.021 08:56:04.286

5 1:09.679 + 27.452 08:57:13.965

6 42.227 --------- 08:57:56.905

7 43.175 + 00.948 08:58:40.754

8 44.758 + 02.531 08:59:26.198

9 43.341 + 01.114 09:00:10.200

10 43.413 + 01.186 09:00:53.613

11 42.917 + 00.690 09:01:37.153

12 43.053 + 00.826 09:02:20.835

13 45.398 + 03.171 09:03:06.899

14 42.257 + 00.030 09:03:49.829

 Po. 14 - # 967 NICLI M. + 06.435
Diff. Primo

1 46.536 + 03.220 08:54:09.229

2 1:23.744 + 40.428 08:55:32.973

3 54.185 + 10.869 08:56:27.158

4 43.760 + 00.444 08:57:10.918

5 43.316 --------- 08:57:54.234

6 48.639 + 05.323 08:58:42.873

7 3:26.925 + 2:43.609 09:02:09.798

8 43.408 + 00.092 09:02:53.206

9 1:01.420 + 18.104 09:03:54.626

 Po. 15 - # 5 BOUVARD V. + 06.809
Diff. Primo

1 45.397 + 01.707 08:57:20.689

2 44.016 + 00.326 08:58:04.705

3 46.514 + 02.824 08:58:51.219

4 44.258 + 00.568 08:59:35.477

5 43.690 --------- 09:00:19.167

6 44.784 + 01.094 09:01:03.951

7 43.924 + 00.234 09:01:47.875

8 43.693 + 00.003 09:02:31.568

9 46.185 + 02.495 09:03:17.753

10 43.823 + 00.133 09:04:01.576

 Po. 16 - # 4 ROETS M. + 06.966
Diff. Primo

1 44.843 + 01.996 08:53:52.602

2 45.812 + 01.965 08:54:38.414

3 43.847 --------- 08:55:22.261

4 45.279 + 01.432 08:56:07.540

5 45.227 + 01.380 08:56:52.767

6 45.257 + 01.410 08:57:38.024

7 44.954 + 01.107 08:58:22.978

8 45.689 + 01.842 08:59:08.667

9 50.766 + 06.919 08:59:59.433

10 44.604 + 00.757 09:00:44.037

11 47.121 + 03.274 09:01:31.158

12 44.828 + 00.981 09:02:15.986

 Po. 17 - # 67 CANALE S. + 07.038
Diff. Primo

1 43.919 --------- 08:53:23.900

2 49.048 + 05.129 08:54:12.948

3 45.885 + 01.966 08:54:58.833

4 46.512 + 02.593 08:55:45.345

5 44.920 + 01.001 08:56:30.265

6 45.680 + 01.761 08:57:15.945

7 45.036 + 01.117 08:58:00.981

8 47.463 + 03.544 08:58:48.444

 Po. 18 - # 91 MARTIN K. + 07.489
Diff. Primo

1 46.895 + 02.525 08:53:41.611

2 48.820 + 04.450 08:54:30.431

3 50.205 + 05.835 08:55:20.636

4 1:48.212 + 1:03.842 08:57:08.848

5 46.961 + 02.591 08:57:55.809

6 2:07.879 + 1:23.509 09:00:03.688

7 47.371 + 03.001 09:00:51.059

8 44.876 + 00.506 09:01:35.935

9 44.720 + 00.350 09:02:20.655

10 48.044 + 03.674 09:03:08.699

11 44.370 --------- 09:03:53.069

 Po. 19 - # 52 VEYRAC L. + 08.068
Diff. Primo

1 46.664 + 01.715 08:53:43.663

2 45.738 + 00.789 08:54:29.401

3 46.231 + 01.282 08:55:15.632

4 45.882 + 00.933 08:56:01.514

5 45.132 + 00.183 08:56:46.646

6 44.949 --------- 08:57:31.595

7 46.813 + 01.864 08:58:18.408

8 47.427 + 02.478 08:59:05.835

9 48.905 + 03.956 08:59:54.740

10 46.537 + 01.588 09:00:41.277

 Po. 20 - # 24 VIGANI G. + 08.452
Diff. Primo

1 47.316 + 01.983 08:53:58.111

2 46.368 + 01.035 08:54:44.479

3 46.703 + 01.370 08:55:31.182

4 49.694 + 04.361 08:56:20.876

5 45.955 + 00.622 08:57:06.831

6 45.673 + 00.340 08:57:52.504

7 45.490 + 00.157 08:58:37.994

8 51.069 + 05.736 08:59:29.063

9 46.959 + 01.626 09:00:16.022

10 46.945 + 01.612 09:01:02.967

11 48.853 + 03.520 09:01:51.820

12 47.482 + 02.149 09:02:39.302

13 45.392 + 00.059 09:03:24.694

14 45.333 --------- 09:04:10.027

 Po. 21 - # 100 GRIFFITHS T. + 10.318
Diff. Primo

1 47.199 --------- 08:53:51.687

2 48.350 + 01.151 08:54:40.037

3 50.386 + 03.187 08:55:30.423

4 1:18.574 + 31.375 08:56:48.997

 Po. 22 - # 83 DI BENEDETTO L.+ 10.443
Diff. Primo

1 50.347 + 03.023 08:53:51.503

2 50.291 + 02.967 08:54:41.794

3 47.882 + 00.558 08:55:29.676

4 2:37.862 + 1:50.538 08:58:07.538

5 47.324 --------- 08:58:54.862

6 49.036 + 01.712 08:59:43.898

7 52.046 + 04.722 09:00:35.944

 Po. 23 - # 77 BOVENDORP T. + 11.658
Diff. Primo

1 49.033 + 00.494 08:53:54.832

2 50.531 + 01.992 08:54:45.363

3 48.687 + 00.148 08:55:34.050

4 50.017 + 01.478 08:56:24.067

5 48.619 + 00.080 08:57:12.686

6 49.721 + 01.182 08:58:02.407

7 49.539 + 01.000 08:58:51.946

8 50.048 + 01.509 08:59:41.994

9 49.962 + 01.423 09:00:31.956

10 1:13.614 + 25.075 09:01:45.570

11 48.551 + 00.012 09:02:34.121

12 48.539 --------- 09:03:22.660

13 48.981 + 00.442 09:04:11.641

 Po. 24 - # 711 CIANI M. + 14.281
Diff. Primo

1 54.408 + 03.246 08:59:44.984

2 53.151 + 01.989 09:00:38.135

3 52.937 + 01.775 09:01:31.072

4 52.937 + 01.775 09:02:24.009

5 52.852 + 01.690 09:03:16.861

6 51.162 --------- 09:04:08.023

 Po. 25 - # 61 FERRARI V. + 20.244
Diff. Primo

1 59.630 + 02.505 08:56:07.409

2 57.351 + 00.226 08:57:04.760

3 59.306 + 02.181 08:58:04.066

4 57.125 --------- 08:59:01.191

5 57.976 + 00.851 08:59:59.167

6 57.740 + 00.615 09:00:56.907

7 58.723 + 01.598 09:01:55.630

8 1:06.147 + 09.022 09:03:01.777

9 1:24.039 + 26.914 09:04:25.816

Fastest lap: 36.881 
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